Estudiante

2515684
5034043
4955092
3946646
5024767
4687960
4174059
4339032
4241591
5156412
5326304
4772234
4062766
4579181
4508928
5069191
4970732
3077933
1817886
3707537

4224002
1850203

NN LT W D OO OO N R DD PR O W 00O N R BMDN

ler Parcial
10,25
8,00
8,00
9,00
8,50
8,75
9,75
8,25
11,75
10,50
7,00
9,50
9,25
5,50
12,00
5,25
9,50
7,25
11,50
6,25
11,75
11,00

30%
3,07
2,40
2,40
2,70
2,55
2,62
2,92
2,47
3,53
3,15
2,10
2,85
2,78
1,65
3,60
1,58
2,85
2,20
3,45
1,88
3,52
3,30

NOTAS CURSO EPIGENETICA

2do Parcial
11,50
7,25
10,00
11,75
10,50
10,00
11,00
0,00
11,00
9,00
6,25
10,25
9,75
0,00
9,75
0,00
10,00
10,00
9,50
8,50
9,75
11,75

30%
3,45
2,20
3,00
3,53
3,15
3,00
3,30
X
3,30
2,70
1,88
3,08
2,93
X
2,93
X
3,00
3,00
2,85
2,55
2,93
3,53

Seminario
11,50
11,50
7,50
7,50
12,00
11,00
12,00
11,50
11,50
11,50
11,50
11,50
11,00
0,00
7,50
0,00
11,00
12,00
11,50
12,00
11,50
7,50

30%
3,45
3,45
2,25
2,25
3,60
3,30
3,60
3,45
3,45
3,45
3,45
3,45
3,30
X
2,25
X
3,30
3,60
3,45
3,60
3,45
2,25

Coevaluacion
11,00
12,00
8,00
8,00
11,00
10,00
11,00
12,00
11,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
0,00
8,00
0,00
10,00
11,00
12,00
11,00
12,00
8,00

10%
1,10
1,20
0,80
0,80
1,10
1,00
1,10
1,20
1,10
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,00
X
0,80
X
1,00
1,10
1,20
1,10
1,20
0,80

Nota del curso Exonera

11
9
8
9

10
10
11
7
11
11
9
11
10
2
10

2
10
10
11

9
11
10

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
no
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Reprobado
Si
Reprobado
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si



